
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Electric height adjustable desks since 2001
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Product photo Dimensional drawing Item no. Color Frame height Max. speed Maximum load Price
* featured image * featured image min/max (cm)

incl. tabletop
(mm/sec.) (kg) (£)

501-49 9W092
501-49 9W112
501-49 9W129
501-49 9W152
501-49 9W172
501-49 9S092
501-49 9S112
501-49 9S129
501-49 9S152
501-49 9S172
501-49 9B092
501-49 9B112
501-49 9B129
501-49 9B152
501-49 9B172 *

White
White
White
White
White
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

65-125 32 100 506
509
514
514
518
506
509
514
514
518
506
509
514
514
518

501-49 9W112-152
501-49 9S112-152
501-49 9B112-152 *

White
Silver
Black

65-125 32 100 543
543
543

501-49 Electric desk frame series - GB £ Suggested retail prices ex VAT (v2)

ConSet's uniquely elegant round design creates this
exceptionally good looking frame

Suitable for many different table top sizes
100 x 70 cm up to 200 x 100 cm maximum

Quick and easy to assemble - It's that simple!!
Supplied with a standard ‘up and down’ handset

Black, Silver or White

The driveshaft support beam is telescopic so the frame width can be set at 114, 124, 134, 144 or 154 cm

Flex width version

Programmable handset
139250
Memory to set 3 height settings
each for up to 3 individual users
SRP £53

Optional Extras

Universal cable tray
501-XX CS096-166 Silver
501-XX CB096-166 Black
501-XX CW096-166 White
Telescopic width
91cm - 161cm increments of 10cm
SRP £39

ConSet A/S Denmark
Specialist manufacturer for electric height adjustable desk frames since 2001

a world of choices including table tops see www.Conset.org.uk

Table tops
From SRP £53 See www.conset.org.uk
or supply / reuse your own top

Colour

Fixed width version
Item number indicates width -2cm
ie.. 092 = 94cm frame width

£SRP
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